
Admission Fees
Tuition Fees
Library Fees
Lab Fees
Student Activity & Sports Fund
Examination Fees
Prospectus With Form & Identity Card
Student Welfare & Sports Fund
Development Fee
Caution Money (Refundable)
Total
Total Payable

Particulars
30,000.00/‑

9,000.00/‑
3,200.00/‑
6,500.00/‑
8,500.00/‑
4,000.00/‑
1,200.00/‑
9,000.00/‑
8,250.00/‑
5,000.00/‑

84,650.00/‑

0.00/‑
9,000.00/‑
3,200.00/‑
6,500.00/‑
8,500.00/‑
4,000.00/‑

0.00/‑
9,000.00/‑
8,250.00/‑
5,000.00/‑

48,450.00/‑

0.00/‑
9,000.00/‑
3,200.00/‑
6,500.00/‑
8,500.00/‑
4,000.00/‑

0.00/‑
9,000.00/‑
8,250.00/‑
5,000.00/‑

48,450.00/‑

0.00/‑
9,000.00/‑
3,200.00/‑
6,500.00/‑
8,500.00/‑
4,000.00/‑

0.00/‑
9,000.00/‑
8,250.00/‑
5,000.00/‑

48,450.00/‑

2,30,000.00/‑ Two Lakh Thirty Thousand

     Up to 7th days from the date of fees payment is grace days. No Late fine will be charge.
     8th days ‑18th days (10th days) Late Fine charge will be Rs‑ 100/‑.
     19th days ‑30th days (10th days) Late Fine charge will be Rs‑ 200/‑.
     From Next month onwards, Late Fine charge will be Rs‑ 300/‑.

D.Pharm Fee Details
1st Semester 2nd Semester 3rd Semester 4th Semester
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