DmbH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

D.Pharm Fee Details

Particulars	1st Semester	2nd Semester	3rd Semester	4th Semester
Admission Fees	₹ 30,000.00/-	₹ 0.00/-	₹ 0.00/-	₹ 0.00/-
Tuition Fees	₹ 9,000.00/-	₹ 9,000.00/-	₹ 9,000.00/-	₹ 9,000.00/-
Library Fees	₹ 3,200.00/-	₹ 3,200.00/-	₹ 3,200.00/-	₹ 3,200.00/-
Lab Fees	₹ 6,500.00/-	₹ 6,500.00/-	₹ 6,500.00/-	₹ 6,500.00/-
Student Activity & Sports Fund	₹ 8,500.00/-	₹ 8,500.00/-	₹ 8,500.00/-	₹ 8,500.00/-
Examination Fees	₹ 4,000.00/-	₹ 4,000.00/-	₹ 4,000.00/-	₹ 4,000.00/-
Prospectus With Form & Identity Card	₹ 1,200.00/-	₹ 0.00/-	₹ 0.00/-	₹ 0.00/-
Student Welfare & Sports Fund	₹ 9,000.00/-	₹ 9,000.00/-	₹ 9,000.00/-	₹ 9,000.00/-
Development Fee	₹ 8,250.00/-	₹ 8,250.00/-	₹ 8,250.00/-	₹ 8,250.00/-
Caution Money (Refundable)	₹ 5,000.00/-	₹ 5,000.00/-	₹ 5,000.00/-	₹ 5,000.00/-
Total	₹ 84,650.00/-	₹ 48,450.00/-	₹ 48,450.00/-	₹ 48,450.00/-
Total Payable ₹ 2,30,000.00/- Two Lakh Thirty Thousand				

Up to 7th days from the date of fees payment is grace days. No Late fine will be charge.

8th days -18th days (10th days) Late Fine charge will be Rs- 100/-.

19th days -30th days (10th days) Late Fine charge will be Rs- 200/-.

From Next month onwards, Late Fine charge will be Rs- 300/-.